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5/8/2016 BHG Spring Challenge Saturday Results

Saturday 4D
1D

Kelly
Hannah
Kennedy
Rache
Amber
Melissa
Sammi
Makaela
Kelsie
Sammi
Trisha
Tanya
Shonna
Cheyenne
Tobi

2D
Colleen
Rache
Skye
Hannah
Allison
Katy
Amber
Stormy
Julie
Emma
Jeannette
Sharon
Tonya
Joan
Ellie
Darcy
Melissa
Jessie
Jenny
Lori
Katie
Bailey
Kit
Kimberly
Candace

Barichello
Carlisle
Buckner
Stoller
Moore

Roll

Lane
Memmott
Miller
Lane
McCoin
Ledbetter
Hinson
Westwood
Richardson

Kingsbury
Brubaker
Miller
Olheiser
Vankoll
Kafka
Moore
Griffin
Shunn
Chase
Etchebarne
Woods
Rosebrook
Benham
Harrold
Lapier

Roll
Ferguson
Romanick
Lester
Poole
Beall
Thompson
Olson
Kline

Dats Last Frenchman

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr
Im Skippin Willy - Willy

Dats A Biankus

CP Dark Moon

THR Watch Me Perk

Oregons Hard Shot

Cash Gato Boogie

AMR Jumpin Dry Fire

Sassys Dat Dash

TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC
TK High On Cash

Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy
Scotches Blue Label - Mighty Mouse
Sumbunnysperky

Cinco de Cash

Smart Zanolena Neat - Neat
A Short Night - Shorty
Gracees Jewel

LD Bear Pima

Tuckers Hottie - Hottie
Junos Royal Flush

Ima Circuit Judge

High Booty

Mahogany Bucks

Steakin To The Sun
Hugas Loaded Gun

FX Fames Little Cus - Sam
Gota Go Run

Eleanor Luvs Money
Dashin Medic

Rocks E Firewater

MC Justa Sagey Jack - Chip
Tcees Reward - Reno

I've Got News

Rock Solid Biankus - Roxy
C-4 Golden Gate - Pistol
Latigo MD

Diva Biankus

Smokin Rooster

14.669
14.784
14.937
14.937
14.943
14.963
14.991
15.030
15.046
15.053
15.143
15.144
15.145
15.145
15.147

15.200
15.214
15.223
15.233
15.240
15.318
15.329
15.334
15.343
15.348
15.355
15.381
15.394
15.413
15.414
15.422
15.434
15.484
15.484
15.488
15.490
15.501
15.501
15.524
15.528

R 72 R Vo Vo SR Vo R Vo R Vo S Vo 8
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990.00
838.00
609.00
609.00
381.00
228.00
152.00

891.00
754.00
617.00
480.00
343.00
206.00
137.00



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
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Kamie
Jordan
Alex
Emma
Morgan
Shelby
Leandra
Katie
Vicki
Tiffany
Dani
Tina
Amanda
Michelle
Tessa
Christy

3D
Rayna
Candace
Kym
Michael
Dakota
M)

Kitty

Sis

Alex
Rayna
Kandi
Dianne
Kim
Amanda
Summer
Jody
Henniema
Stephanie
Terri
Jordan
Shirley
Bailey
Lacey
Sarah
Holly
Karen
Cassie
Jessica
Audrey

Newman
Mays
Barber
Chase
Brumley
Nicks
Millard
Cooper
Jacobson
Duran
Grant
Byrd
Marriott
Kennedy
Georges
Kruse

Johnson
Kline

Van Bergen
Cuevas
O'Loughlin
Murphy
Ryan
Thurston
Barber
Johnson
Hansen
Ryan
MacRae
Marriott
Huston
Hale
Schack
Higgins
Leach
Mays
Cooper
Davis
Ailshie
Kabot
Giltner
Mitchell
Johnson
Yarbrough
Averill

Solid Gold Imprint

Famous Josie Whales

Duck The Judge

Playin In The Woods
Splenda

Dr. Pepper Colonel

Tucker Chex Donos - Chexy
Pool Boy Beatty

Spin To Lena

Ima Lady Mackay

Toyin With Diamonds
Jonah Blacks Glass
Jimokas Bug - JB

Bonitos Tequila - Patron
Flying T Wild Thing - Booker
Shine and Dash

Hol -E Smokes Biankus
Dryfires Little Lena
Rubicatt

Logan

No Special Frills
Roosters Chic 86 - Warbucks
Povertys Zack

A Driftin Orphan
Shakem Up Guy
Kaylees Smoken Plan
Skedaddle Biankus
Hawks and Ruffles - Hawk
Chenilles Chick

El Rubio Dinero - Jimi
Mis Dually Dun

Stiletto

Sonita Last Gun - Bobby
Wisedigger - Digger
Tori San Badger

Bet | Cuss A Judge
Terrors on Fire

Smoke
About Time For Coy

TK Frenchmans Hat

No Ordinary Cat
Driftin Blue Ledoux
Chapparro
Some Just Fly - Fly

THR Jetten Ta Fame

15.535
15.547
15.554
15.569
15.587
15.594
15.613
15.614
15.614
15.619
15.619
15.625
15.631
15.646
15.651
15.667

15.700
15.731
15.735
15.740
15.750
15.757
15.759
15.761
15.766
15.773
15.779
15.787
15.791
15.797
15.802
15.804
15.805
15.807
15.811
15.834
15.841
15.843
15.865
15.875
15.889
15.900
15.933
15.957
15.987

R 720 Vo Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR V2 8

759.00
642.00
525.00
409.00
292.00
175.00
117.00



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
43
45
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Shawna
Alexis
Mindy
Carol
Christy
Jordan
Kimberly
Kaki
Cindy
Carol
Shea
Talia
Kimberly
Alexa
Darnella Rae
Bobbi Jo

4D
Samantha
Nikki
Savanna
Jennifer
Ashley
Makaela
Lee
Rachel
Tiffany
Melissa
Carli
Sam
Sheila
Therese
Molly
Christine
Darcy
Mary
Christy
Stormy
Amy
Dana
Blair
Lindsey
Bridgette
Sue
Debbie
Karen
Mary

Johnson
Van der Velde
Hendricks
Wurdinger
Kruse
Mays

Stills
Morehead
Conley
Wurdinger
Harrison
Radabaugh
Williams
Harwell
Petersen
Rosauer

Lutz
Millin
Hardekapf
Robinson
Shelton
Memmott
Olheiser
Anderson
Duran
Kringlen
Achziger
Carpenter
Johnson-Carter
Mott
Davis
Conley
Lapier
McDole
Kruse
Griffin
Ashby
Millin
Aichele
Griffin
Turchetto
McDonald
Hershey
Mitchell
McDole

Dash Bee Jazy Moon
BR Dancin Merada

FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie

Hot Rod

Sun Peppy

Jagger

Kings Colonel Poco
RLM Cowboy Cartel
Request Badger

Texas Miss Sprat
Cowboy Hustler
Jackies Bueno One
Dunin for Credit

Oaks Vandetta - Deuce
Stylsh Peppy - June
Jackie Bugs Skipper - Skip

Smooth Ole Flit
Leddy's Playin Again
Angel Lite

EZ Hemp - E

Whos Gun Is It - Gunner
Uno Cool Gato

Chex Out My Dolly
Chasin Fuel

A Dandy Biankus
Snappy

Mercedes Red Jewel
TK Flyin Firewater
Judge Me Cagey - Mel
Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo
Leavem Blushing - Lilly
Odie Bar Beach - Odie
Handy Man

Bardella's First Cash
San Piper Olena - Joey Bob
Duke

Rebel Ice

Itchi Kahn

Blaze on Biankus

Six Pack Passum

Sheza Cooken

Barred Special Look

| can Be Rich

Skips Cruisin Teritori
Royal Sparkle Horse

15.992
15.997
16.017
16.023
16.033
16.039
16.042
16.044
16.081
16.081
16.082
16.102
16.119
16.140
16.140
16.145

16.179
16.205
16.217
16.237
16.272
16.289
16.293
16.345
16.351
16.352
16.365
16.371
16.447
16.475
16.510
16.529
16.560
16.561
16.576
16.589
16.590
16.610
16.648
16.667
16.671
16.712
16.753
16.753
16.755

R 720 Vo Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR V2 8

660.00
558.00
457.00
355.00
254.00
152.00
102.00



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Jim
Carolyn
Amanda
Hannah
Kirsten
Marcie
Kris
Karen
Angie
Sam
Hadley
Taylor
Jody
Cathy
Lindsey
Rebecca
Alicia
Trista
Audra
Marcie
Meagan
Sue
Breanne
Rachel
Jordan
Shawna
Abby
Rachael
Katie
Kimberly
Bekkie
Laine
Samantha
Allison
Jennifer
Denise
Rachel
Kelley
Talia
Sierra
Sterling
Katie
Nikki
Joely
Tanya
Audrey
Holly

Leach
Ryder
Bain
Carlisle
Pimentel
Djoseland
Harrold
Richter
Millard
Carpenter
Anderson
Crafts
Hale
McCallister
Taylor
Olsen
Meadors
Ayres
Swanson
Djoseland
Tullman
Lockhart
Wolfe
Hampton
Berquist
Leslie
Rooker
Getman
Elliot
Olson
Bowerman
Crume
Kerns
Vankoll
Storts
Collar
Stoller
Petrak
Radabaugh
Ferguson
Rice
Ayres
Brinkman
Patnode
Ledbetter
Averill
Giltner

Mr. Secret Bar - Diesel
Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
Grizzly Mojo - Wippit

TK High on Biankus - MJ
Latchets Rose Briar
Blackburn Chex 91 - Bernie
YO Blue Drift

Oak Bridge - Woody
Chrome

Smoke NB Miles Ahead
Peppy

Blister E. Funn

Tuff

Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo
Ruby

Hez Bigtime Fast

Dualler Lady Blue - DC
Blantons Poco Drift

On Th Muscle Red

Last Chance Dash

Lenas Dry Gun

Woodruff - Dani

MZ Country Music - Mizzy
Sooner

Silencers Hobo Joe
Flashem First

Tug

Kate's Legacy

Lena

Boons Notice - MJ

Blazin Lucky Charms

Boot Scootin Wiz

A Smooth Twist RB

Solid Red Socks

YGW Flits Bits

Heza Freckles Chexx - Chunky
Smoken Ho Touche
Frosted French Silk

Real too New - Six

Kings Firestarter - Pyro
Beda Feature Me

Aprils Barlee Jettie

| Bee Fabian

Shine

Skippers Smooth Luv - Sadie
THR Bugs on my Bully
Blue Duck Down

16.757
16.773
16.789
16.793
16.805
16.830
16.843
16.869
16.910
16.922
16.952
16.953
16.967
16.976
16.980
17.024
17.097
17.156
17.187
17.208
17.267
17.617
17.724
17.776
17.826
17.904
18.265
18.550
18.923
20.711
99.99
99.99
99.99
914.773
915.022
915.027
915.249
915.362
915.384
915.399
915.599
915.606
915.648
915.764
915.789
915.824
915.887



Jeannette
Lori
Michelle
Tonya
Kym
Kelsie
Makayla
Kimberly
Darcy
Kit
Marty
Vanessa
Rose
Marty
Cathy
Jenna
Karen
Hailee
Kitty
Patsy
Kacie
Cheyene
Miranda
Lori

cl

Tara
Skye
Jennifer
Carla
Kya
Vicki
Jennifer
Allison
Sharon
Lisa
Rebekah

Judge Cash
iD

Stormy
Joan

Alex

2D
Jordan
Kaki
Lee

Etchebarne
White
Williams
Rosebrook
Van Bergen
Miller
Bashian
Olson
Lapier
Thompson
Fox
Madsen
Crowell
Fox
McCallister
Hawley
Richter
Olheiser
Ryan
Hayes
Stafford
Perkins
Mosby
Chitwood
Canady
Gibson
Miller
Jenkinson
Bridges
Stafford
Mays
Storts
Storts
Woods
Mclean
Grant

Griffin
Benham
Barber

Mays
Morehead
Olheiser

HG Tainis Eagle

Rein On Rock

Run Ta Fame

DC Mister Twister - Hammy
TK Dualin For Cash
Cantoutsmartmyfire

Blue's Wild Child - Monte
BR Soula Cat - Soula

Easy Kipa Dash

Frosty Fred

Pistol Packing Twist

Talli

Boot Scootin Wiz

FX Ima Dandy Hand

Kings Lucky Lad - Lad

Hang Ten Texan

Fame Ta Cash - Cottonwood
Hot Roddin - Hemi

Blurose FAme N Honor

JJS Harley Olena - Ellie
Twix

Smarty

Fancy Dancin Forcash - Bell
JVP Packit With Fire - Bump
Sienna

Judge Splash of Cash

AMR Cash on Fire

RA Avenger

Absolute Peppa - Peppa
Buck

Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie
Decks Smokey Knight

Hada Fancy Parr

Reeces Frost N Star

RLM Seventeen - 17

CDS Holidoc

Ima Circuit Judge
Gota Go Run
Duck The Judge

Bet | Cuss A Judge
RLM Cowboy Cartel
Chex Out My Dolly

915.933
916.075
916.085
916.101
916.145
916.149
916.176
916.178
916.196
916.214
916.239
916.306
916.340
916.383
916.390
916.694
916.902
917.284
917.296
917.448
917.765
918.025
918.115
918.218
918.537
919.054
920.044
920.229
920.295
920.351
920.785
921.119
924.872
925.766
925.783
928.253

15.334 S
15.413 S
15.554

15.834 S
16.044 S
16.293

200.00
133.00

153.00
102.00
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3D
Sheila
Hannah
Tara
Vicki
Lisa

APHA
iD
Kennedy

2D
Shelby

3D
Mindy

4D
Christine
Marty
Marty

Saturday Senior

iD
Julie
Jeannette

3D
Darcy
Mary
Sue
Mary
Carolyn

4D
Rachael
Carla

Lisa
Jeannette
Marty
Marty
Sharon

Saturday Youth

iD

Johnson-Carter

Carlisle
Gibson
Mays

Mclean

Buckner

Nicks

Hendricks

Conley
Fox
Fox

Shunn
Etchebarne

Lapier
McDole
McDonald
McDole
Ryder

Getman
Bridges
Mclean
Etchebarne
Fox

Fox

Woods

Judge Me Cagey - Mel
TK High on Biankus - MJ
Judge Splash of Cash

Judges Hired Hitman - Frankie

RLM Seventeen - 17

Im Skippin Willy - Willy

Dr. Pepper Colonel

FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie

Odie Bar Beach - Odie
FX Ima Dandy Hand
Pistol Packing Twist

High Booty
Steakin To The Sun

Handy Man

Bardella's First Cash
Barred Special Look

Royal Sparkle Horse
Froghollow N Fame - Cinco

Kate's Legacy

Absolute Peppa - Peppa
RLM Seventeen - 17

HG Tainis Eagle

FX Ima Dandy Hand
Pistol Packing Twist
Reeces Frost N Star

16.447
16.793
999.999
999.999
999.999

14.937

15.594

16.017

16.529
999.999
999.999

15.343
15.355

16.56
16.561
16.712
16.755
16.773

18.55
920.295
925.783
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

v N

112.00
74.00

168.00

151.00

129.00

112.00

84.00

65.00

47.00
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Kennedy
Skye
Stormy

2D
Bailey

3D
Kimberly
Alexa

4D
Stormy
Lindsey
Skye
Allison
Katie
Michelle

Buckner
Miller
Griffin

Davis

Williams
Harwell

Griffin
Taylor
Miller
Storts
Ayres
Williams

Im Skippin Willy - Willy
A Short Night - Shorty
Ima Circuit Judge

Smoke

Dunin for Credit
Oaks Vandetta - Deuce

Duke

Ruby

AMR Cash on Fire
Hada Fancy Parr
Aprils Barlee Jettie
Run Ta Fame

14.937 $
15.223
15.334

15.843 S

16.119 $
16.14

16.589 S
16.98
920.044
924.872
999.999
999.999

50.00

45.00

39.00

34.00



